234 www.ramset.com.au 1300 780 063 www.ramset.co.nz 0800 RAMSET
Br
ic
k
&
Bl
oc
k

Shear, Va
Tension,
Na
Shear, Va
Tension,
Na
DNP05 5 5 6 25 0.40 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.70 0.16 0.40 0.13
DNP06 6 6 7 30 0.80 0.50 0.80 0.25 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.17
DNP07 7 7 7 30 1.10 0.65 1.10 0.32 0.80 0.25 1.10 0.18
DNP08 8 8 8 40 1.30 0.80 1.30 0.35 0.80 0.28 1.30 0.18
DNP10 10 10 9 50 2.40 1.10 1.90 0.45 0.80 0.36 1.90 0.19
DNP12 12 12 12 60 3.00 1.50 2.20 0.55 0.90 0.44 2.20 0.22
DLP08 8 8 8 70 1.30 0.80
Performance to be determined.
DLP10 10 10 9 70 2.40 1.10
DUP10080 10 10 9 70 2.40 0.60
DUP10100 10 10 9 70 2.40 0.60
DUP10135 10 10 9 70 2.40 0.60
DUP10160 10 10 9 70 2.40 0.60
Anchor size, db
(mm)
Effective length, Le
(mm)
Part No.
Standard Long Ultra Long - C/S Pozi* Ultra Long - Hex Head
5 25 DNP05 – – –
6 30 DNP06 – – –
7 30 DNP07 – – –
8
40 DNP08 – – –
80 – DLP08 – –
10
50 DNP10 – – –
80 – DLP10 DUP10080F DUP10080H
100 – – DUP10100F DUP10100H
135 – – DUP10135F DUP10135H
160 – – DUP10160F DUP10160H
12 60 DNP12 – – –
* No. 3 Pozi Bit.
37.2